STAGE STOP

THE DALLES
8/17/2019
OPEN AM
| Place | Name Horse's Name Time
1/LEXI BURGESS SPORTY PEPPY GUZ 16.478
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.012
STEVIE RAE WILLIS DEW 17.172
SAMMY JO CARDOZA VIV 17.312
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.526
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
OPEN PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.012
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.526
2500 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 HEATHER FITZ DAKOTA 17.625
GUSTAFSON
2 KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 17.649
ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.739
CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.809
SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.483
JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 18.638
2500 PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 17.649
2 ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.739
CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.809
SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.320
JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 18.638
1000 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 16.955
2 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.207
3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.415
4 BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 17.531
LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 17.677
STEVIE RAE WILLIS HIPPY 17.766



1D

SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" 17.833
MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.920
DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.960
LACIE BRANT GUNNER 18.842
1000 PM
Place [Name Horse's Name Time
1/ CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 16.955
2 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.207
3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.415
BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 17.531
LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 17.662
SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" 17.833
MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.920
DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.960
LACIE BRANT GUNNER 18.842
500 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1/ MELEA WHITE GO WITH GRACE 17.784
2 DARNELLA RAE BADGER 18.191
PETERSEN
3 KENDYL HANNING THR NOTTABITTAGOLD "BILL" 18.535
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 20.148
KARSYN WEST TAMMY 21.432
ASHLYN WEST CHANCE 28.830
RYDER JOHNS RYDER 42.565
500 PM
Place [Name Horse's Name Time
1/ MELEA WHITE GO WITH GRACE 17.784
2 DARNELLA RAE BADGER 18.191
PETERSEN
3 KENDYL HANNING THR NOTTABITTAGOLD "BILL" 18.535
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.293
WHITNEY CABRAL SPARKY 19.634
JESSICA CAMERON CSE VIDA 20.849
KARSYN WEST TAMMY 21.064
4D AM
Place | Name Horse's Name Time
1/ LEXI BURGESS SPORTY PEPPY GUZ 16.478
2 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 16.955
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BEKKIE BOWERMAN
MADDIE DICKENS
STEVIE RAE WILLIS
DANA MILLIN

JACKIE RHODEN
CARLI ACHZIGER
SAMMY JO CARDOZA
MARTY FOX

NOMA FERGUSON
MARCIE STEWART
ALIYAH JOHNSTON
ALYSSA GREENWOOD

JAYMIE LEACH
BOBBI JO NEWMAN
KAYTIE HENRICKS
LINDSAY TAYLOR
JOSIE BAZE
SHAYNA FORBES
ELISHA ZELLNER
STEVIE RAE WILLIS
CHRISTY KRUSE
SITERRA MAGEE
AILEE ASCHOFF
MARTY FOX

SALLY JOHNSTON
SHANDIE JOHNSON
DENISE COLLAR

LEE OLHEISER
ALLIE MARKER
MADDIE DICKENS
DEBBIE PACK
KARA SIMPSON
SHERI PHILPOTT
WHITNEY CABRAL
TONYA BENDER
KARMA JOHNS
JESSICA CAMERON
HANNAH OLHEISER
BREANNE WOLFE
AILEE ASCHOFF
ASHLEY HENRY

FLIRTN WITH A STREAK

BUCKY

DEW

ITCHI KAHN

SL ENCHANTED DASHER

SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS "DIAMOND"
VIV

MIA FAMOUS JUDGE

MOWGLI

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
TJ

MAX

SHADY

GOLDI MAX

TY CHONIC CHOICE

A CLASSIC DREAMZ

JELLO

REYZED A SAINT

BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER"

HIPPY

SHESA EASY JUDGE

FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER"
BONES

FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES"
BOGIES SPECIAL LADY

TIS

MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ"

CHARLEE

POKEY

FRANNY

SHINERS LITTLE KAT
TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTY"
SAY LEO IN FRENCH
NALA

DREAMY

MIS QUIXOTE QUIL
BOOMER

BUGS

SNIPPERS BONANZA
MALONE

ONE TUF LASSIE

17.012
17.036
17172
17.207
17.210
17.308
17.312
17.374
17.396
17.406
17.413
17.456

17.516
17.531
17.649
17.677
17.679
17.692
17.739
17.766
17.809
17.833
17.865
17.920
17.928
17.957
17.960

18.087
18.089
18.133
18.186
18.210
18.483
18.526
18.587
18.622
18.638
18.692
18.810
18.864
19.168
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JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 19.299
MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 19.554
SHELLIE GRAY COoDY 19.788
TASHA JOHNS OAKIE FANTISY 21.023
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
TAYLOR JO SHERMAN WHOS GOT CASH no time
4D PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time

1/ CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 16.955
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 17.012
3 MADDIE DICKENS BUCKY 17.036
4 JACKIE RHODEN SL ENCHANTED DASHER 17.210
5 CARLI ACHZIGER SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS "DIAMOND" 17.308
6 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.374
7 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.396
8 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.406
1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.456
2 BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 17.531
3 JAYMIE LEACH SHADY 17.631
4 KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 17.649
5 LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 17.662
6 SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT 17.692
7 ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.739
8 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.809
9 SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" 17.833
10 MINDY HENDRICKS DIXIE 17.920
MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.920

1 SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 17.957
2 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.960
3 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.089
4 MADDIE DICKENS FRANNY 18.133
5 KARA SIMPSON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTY" 18.210
6 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.320
1 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.526
2 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 18.587
3 KARMA JOHNS MIS QUIXOTE QUIL 18.622
4 JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 18.638
5 ASHLEY HENRY ONE TUF LASSIE 18.736
6 BREANNE WOLFE SNIPPERS BONANZA 18.810



7 JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 19.299
8 TASHA JOHNS OAKIE FANTISY 21.023
9 SHELLIE GRAY CODY 23.637



$72.00
$48.00

$40.00

$72.00

$48.00

$60.00
$40.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00



$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$35.00
$21.00

$14.00

$35.00
$21.00

$14.00

$265.00
$176.00



$171.00
$135.00
$91.00

$145.00
$115.00
$78.00

$126.00
$100.00
$68.00



$132.00
$104.00
$70.00

$118.00
$94.00
$63.00

$101.00
$80.00
$54.00

$88.00
$69.00
$47.00






STAGE STOP

THE DALLES
8/18/2019
OPEN AM
| Place | Name Horse's Name Time
1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.678
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 16.896
3 KENNEDY BUCKNER PEPSI 17.232
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.111
HANNAH BLOCK STEALR 18.815
GRACIE GARTHWAITE BO 19.139
RACHEL DELANCE SULLY no time
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
OPEN PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.678
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 16.896
3 KENNEDY BUCKNER PEPSI 17.167
RACHEL DELANCE SULLY 17.251
WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.111
HANNAH BLOCK STEALR 18.815
JIMMIE SMITH WHITEY no time
GRACIE GARTHWAITE BO no time
2500 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1/ CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.559
2 ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.660
KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 18.057
SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.286
2500 PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.559
ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.660
KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 18.057
1000 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.041
2 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" | 17.296
3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.629
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2D

DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.962
BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 18.866
LACIE BRANT GUNNER 19.854
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time
1000 PM
Place | Name Horse's Name Time
1 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.041
2 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" | 17.296
3 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.629
DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.962
BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 18.866
LACIE BRANT GUNNER 19.854
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time
500 AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 KENDYL HANNING THR NOTTABITTAGOLD "BILL" 18.542
2 DARNELLA RAE PETERSEN BADGER 18.661
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.173
KELLI REED RODNEY 24.105
RYDER JOHNS RYDER 51.783
500 PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 KENDYL HANNING THR NOTTABITTAGOLD "BILL" 18.542
2 DARNELLA RAE PETERSEN BADGER 18.661
KELLI REED MATER 18.966
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.107
4D AM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time
1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.678
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 16.896
3 MADDIE DICKENS FRANNY 16.949
4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 16.972
5 JIMMIE SMITH MINI 16.995
6 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.041
7 JIMMIE SMITH PIXIE 17.067
8 JIMMIE SMITH WHITEY 17.069
9 HANNAH BLOCK TK TAKIN YOUR MATE 17.170
1 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" |17.296
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4D
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2D

3D

2 LEIA PLUEMER FRENCH STREAK TO VEGAS 17.342
3 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.407
4 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.559
5 PENNY MARSTON REMINGTON STYLE 17.614
6 ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.660
1 LEIA PLUEMER FABULOUS N KHAKI 17.765
2 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.962
3 KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 18.057
4 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 18.111
1 BREANNE WOLFE SNIPPERS BONANZA 18.197
2 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 18.233
3 WHITNEY CABRAL SPARKY 18.380
4 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 18.425
5 KARA SIMPSON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTY" 18.588
6 HANNAH BLOCK STEALR 18.815
7 TASHA JOHNS OAKIE FANTISY 18.841
8 BOBBI JO NEWMAN GOLDI MAX 18.866
9 KELLI REED RODNEY 19.520

BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time

TAYLOR JO SHERMAN WHOS GOT CASH no time

RACHEL DELANCE SULLY no time

JIMMIE SMITH SMART QUICK MONEY no time

SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

4D PM
Place |Name Horse's Name Time

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN BLAZIN LUCKY CHARMS 16.678
2 BEKKIE BOWERMAN FLIRTN WITH A STREAK 16.896
3 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 16.972
4 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.041
5 JIMMIE SMITH PIXIE 17.067
6 JIMMIE SMITH WHITEY 17.069
7 KENNEDY BUCKNER PEPSI 17.167
8 HANNAH BLOCK TK TAKIN YOUR MATE 17.170
1 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" | 17.296
2 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.407
3 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.559

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 17.660
1 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.962
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2 KAYTIE HENRICKS
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WHITNEY CABRAL

BREANNE WOLFE
TONYA BENDER
WHITNEY CABRAL
KAYTIE HENRICKS
KARA SIMPSON
HANNAH BLOCK
TASHA JOHNS
BOBBI JO NEWMAN
KELLI REED
JIMMIE SMITH
SHAYNA FORBES

TY CHONIC CHOICE
NALA

SNIPPERS BONANZA
DREAMY

SPARKY

CASCADE FALLS
TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTY"
STEALR

OAKIE FANTISY
GOLDI MAX

RODNEY

SMART QUICK MONEY
REYZED A SAINT

18.057
18.111

18.197
18.233
18.380
18.425
18.588
18.815
18.841
18.866
19.011
no time

no time



$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$48.00
$32.00

$60.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00



$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$30.00
$20.00

$24.00
$16.00

$128.00
$101.00
$68.00

$115.00



$91.00
$61.00

$98.00
$77.00
$52.00

$85.00
$67.00
$46.00

$140.00
$94.00

$126.00
$84.00

$108.00



$72.00

$94.00
$62.00



